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Poolbar Menu

Sparkling Wine

De Bortoli “Legacy” NV Sparkling, NSW
Dal Zotto, NV Prosecco, VIC
Wines

21 Credaro Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, Margaret River

20 Credaro Rosé, Margaret River

20 Credaro Cabernet Sauvignon,

Beer and Cider

Hahn Super Dry 3.5
Little Creatures Rodgers
James Boag s Premium
Eagle Bay Lager

Pipsqueak Cider

Soft drinks and Juice - all $5

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, apple juice,
Cocktails
MIMOSA 10

Dal Zotto prosecco, orange juice

APEROL SPRITZ 19
Aperol, Dal Zotto prosecco, soda

water

CAMPARI SPRITZ 19
Campari, Dal Zotto prosecco, soda
water

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ 19

St Germain,
soda water, mint,

Dal Zotto prosecco,
lime

19
Creme de Cassis

KIR ROYALE
Legacy sparkling,

Margaret River

Glass
10

12

12
12

12

Bottle/Can

10
11

11

orange juice

MARGARITA
El1 Jimador Tequila Reposado,
Cointreau, fresh lemon

22

FRENCH MARTINI 22
Ketel 1 Vodka, pineapple,
raspberry,

lime

DARK AND STORMY 15
Havana club, ginger beer,
juice

lime

VODKA & SODA 11

Ketel one, soda, lime
GIN & TONIC 12

House gin, tonic water

ALL DRINKS WILL BE SERVED IN PLASTIC GLASSES
Pool area is serviced between 11am-5pm
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FOOD

Traditional Pork Crackle

smoked paprika I sea salt

The Farm Fries

18mm thick cut I bacon & shiitake salt I aioli

Sugarloaf Lobster Roll

buttered brioche I WA rock lobster I samphire remoulade

Margaret River Lamb Belly Ribs

crumbed feta I basil leaves I olive I beans I blackened corn

Margaret River Wagyu Burger
sliced Swiss cheese I house-made beetroot relish I sliced tomato

crisp lettuce I black garlic aioli I bacon dusted chips

Chicken Pizza

Prawns I chorizo I pineapple

Pumpkin & Goats Cheese Pizza
caramelized onion I cashews

13

14

29

25

29

26

26

Please dial 4 if the pool bar is currently not open.

ALL DRINKS WILL BE SERVED IN PLASTIC GLASSES
Pool area is serviced between 11am-5pm



